$55
$85
$115
$120
$125
$55
$120
$30
$115
$115
$125
$135
$35
$75
$40
$25
$55
$60
$65
$65
$55
$35
$45
$135
$55
$30
$80
$125
$70
$80
$115
$45
$115

Galloway Nursery - Delivery Fee Schedule

ABSECON

ATCO

ATLANTIC CITY
AVALON

BARNEGAT
BELCOVILLE
BLACKWOOD

BLUE HERON PINES
BRIGANTINE

BUENA

CAPE MAY

CHERRY HILL
COLOGNE

CORBIN CITY
ELWOOD (MIDDLE OF MULLICA)
EGG HARBOR CITY
EGG HARBOR TWP
EGG HRB TWP (FAR)
ESTELL MANOR
FOLSOM

GALLOWAY TOWNSHIP
GERMANIA

GREEN BANK
HADDONFIELD
HAMMONTON
LAURELDALE

LEARY LANDSCAPING
LONG BEACH ISLAND
LINWOOD

LITTLE EGG HARBOR
LONGPORT

LOWER BANK
MANAHAWKIN

$115
$115
$45

$55

$75
$35
$45
$85
$50
$70
$115
$55
$70
$55
$55
$70
$125
$55
$70
$45
$150
$200
$85
$80
$115
$115
$75
$40
$65
$125
$115
$125

MARGATE
MARMORA

MAYS LANDING (NORTH OF EGG
HARBOR RIVER)

MAYS LANDING (SOUTH OF EGG
HARBOR RIVER)

MILMAY

MULLICA TWP (EAST OF ELWOOD)
MULLICA TWP (WEST OF ELWOOD)
MYSTIC ISLAND

NESCO

NORTHFIELD

OCEAN CITY

PINEHURST

PLEASANTVILLE

POMONA

PORT REPUBLIC

SHAMONG

SICKLERVILLE

SMITHVILLE (GALLOWAY TWP)
SOMERS POINT
SWEETWATER

TOMS RIVER

TRENTON

TUCKAHOE

TUCKERTON

UPPER TWP/OCEANVIEW
VENTNOR

WATERFORD TWP
WEEKSTOWN

WEYMOUTH

WILDWOOD

WOODBINE

WILLIAMSTOWN



