Galloway Nursery - Delivery Fee Schedule

\$55	ABSECON	\$115	MARGATE
\$85	ATCO	\$115	MARMORA
\$115		\$45	MAYS LANDING (NORTH OF EGG HARBOR RIVER)
\$120 \$125	AVALON BARNEGAT	\$55	MAYS LANDING (SOUTH OF EGG HARBOR RIVER)
\$55	BELCOVILLE	\$75	MILMAY
\$120	BLACKWOOD	\$35	MULLICA TWP (EAST OF ELWOOD)
\$30	BLUE HERON PINES	\$45	MULLICA TWP (WEST OF ELWOOD)
\$115	BRIGANTINE	\$85	MYSTIC ISLAND
\$115	BUENA	\$50	NESCO
\$125	CAPE MAY	\$ 7 0	NORTHFIELD
\$135	CHERRY HILL	\$115	OCEAN CITY
\$35	COLOGNE	\$55	PINEHURST
\$75	CORBIN CITY	\$ 7 0	PLEASANTVILLE
\$40	ELWOOD (MIDDLE OF MULLICA)	\$55	POMONA
\$25	EGG HARBOR CITY	\$55	PORT REPUBLIC
\$55	EGG HARBOR TWP	\$70	SHAMONG
\$60	EGG HRB TWP (FAR)	\$125	SICKLERVILLE
\$65	ESTELL MANOR	\$55	SMITHVILLE (GALLOWAY TWP)
\$65	FOLSOM	\$70	SOMERS POINT
\$55	GALLOWAY TOWNSHIP	\$45	SWEETWATER
\$35	GERMANIA	\$150	TOMS RIVER
\$45	GREEN BANK	\$200	TRENTON
\$135	HADDONFIELD	\$85	ТИСКАНОЕ
\$55	HAMMONTON	\$80	TUCKERTON
\$30	LAURELDALE	\$115	UPPER TWP/OCEANVIEW
\$80	LEARY LANDSCAPING	\$115	VENTNOR
\$125	LONG BEACH ISLAND	\$75	WATERFORD TWP
\$70	LINWOOD	\$40	WEEKSTOWN
\$80	LITTLE EGG HARBOR	\$65	WEYMOUTH
\$115	LONGPORT	\$125	WILDWOOD
\$45	LOWER BANK	\$115	WOODBINE
\$115	MANAHAWKIN	\$125	WILLIAMSTOWN